Programme for Post FRCA Study Day on Quality Improvement

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.30

Ql in practice:

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.15

12.15-12.45

12.45-13.30

Parndon Hall, Princess Alexandra Hospital, Harlow, Essex. CM20 1QX

Thursday 5 September 2019

Welcome

Overview of Quality Improvement methodology

Ql at a Trust Level

Coffee

Ql and service transformation within the wider health economy
Interface of management and doctors in Ql

Experience of a fellowship in Leadership, Management and QI

Lunch

Ensuring and Developing the Quality of a Medical Workforce

13.30-13.45

13.45-14.15

14.15-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-15.45

The view of the Medical Director
Appraisal and Revalidation

The role of NCAS

Coffee

Trainees at the GMC

Summary of the Day and Closing remarks



