Programme for Post FRCA Study Day on Quality Improvement

Parndon Hall, Princess Alexandra Hospital, Harlow, Essex. CM20 1QX

Thursday 5 September 2019

09.30-09.45	Welcome
09.45 – 10.30	Overview of Quality Improvement methodology
QI in practice:	
10.30-11.00	QI at a Trust Level
11.00-11.15	Coffee
11.15-11.45	QI and service transformation within the wider health economy
11.45-12.15	Interface of management and doctors in QI
12.15-12.45	Experience of a fellowship in Leadership, Management and QI
12.45-13.30	Lunch
Ensuring and Developing the Quality of a Medical Workforce	
13.30-13.45	The view of the Medical Director
13.45-14.15	Appraisal and Revalidation
14.15-14.45	The role of NCAS
14.45-15.00	Coffee
15.00-15.30	Trainees at the GMC
15.30-15.45	Summary of the Day and Closing remarks